Emergency luminaire
Art.-No.: FMDS423WL-TT
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SOLUTIONS IN SAFETY + LIGHTING

Robust ceiling-mounted Zinc die-cast luminaire for the lighting of escape and
rescue routes according to DIN EN 60598-1, DIN EN 605982-22 and EN 1838.

Appealing design with concealed screws.

Available for central power systems or as self-contained LED emergency

luminaire. HACCP certified.

TECHNICAL DATA

Luminaire type

Mounting

Pictograph

llluminant

Housing material

Colour

Mechanical rating IP

Impact resistance IK

Protection class

Supply

Monitoring

Operation time

Operation mode

Input Voltage AC

Input Frequency Hz

Power consumption max.

Power consumption maintained
Power consumption non-maintained
Ambient temperature maintained mode
Ambient temperature non-maintained mode
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Weight incl. Packaging

Emergency luminaire
Ceiling mounted

No

LED

Zinc die-cast

RAL 9003

65

8

1

Single battery

WL - Wireless Professional
3h
maintained/non-maintained mode
230V

50 Hz

7,5W

57W

08 W

-16°C/40°C
-15°C/40°C

58 mm

262 mm

188 mm

1.99 kg

2.09 kg
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SOLUTIONS IN SAFETY + LIGHTING

Connection cross-section 2.5 mm
Switching input L' Yes

Emergency light blocking Yes

Battery connector Plug

Dimming function Yes

Luminous flux mains mode 250 Im
Luminous flux emergency mode 2451m

Customs tariff number 94056180
Coutry of origin Germany

EAN 4260766558214

TECHNICAL DRAWING




ACCESSORIES

FMDAOO1 - ceiling bracket, single sided white

FMDAOO2 - ceiling bracket, double sided white
FMDAQO1-AZ - ceiling bracket, single sided black
FMDAQO02-AZ - ceiling bracket, double sided white

FMWAQ0O1 - Surface mounting adapter for lateral cable feed
FMFH - flexible wall mounting for FM

State: 15.06.2024 - Subject to technical changes




